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TANGER OUTLETS SAN MARCOS
4015 I-35 South  |  San Marcos, TX  78666

SERVICE LEGEND
SHOPPER SERVICES
TANGER CENTRO DE VISITAS

PURCHASE GIFT CARDS
COMPRAR TARJETAS DE REGALOS

VENDING
MAQUINAS DE BEBIDAS 
Y GOLOSINAS

MOTHERS ROOM
SALA DE MADRES

POLICE SUBSTATION
ESTACION DE POLICIA

YOU ARE HERE
USTED ESTA AQUI

ATM
CAJERO AUTOMATICO

STROLLER & WHEELCHAIR RENTALS
SILLAS DE RUEDAS Y CARRIOLAS PARA NINOS 

RESTROOMS
BANOS

BUS DROP OFF
DESCARGA DE AUTOBUS

TAX FREE SHOPPING
(DEVOLUCION DE  IMPUESTOS)

FREE WI-FI
WI-FI GRATUITA

COUPON BOOKS
UBROS DE CUPONES

RESTAURANT
RESTAURANTE/COMIDA

FAMILY RESTROOM
BANO FAMILIAR

CARTS BUS STOP
PARADA DE AUTOBUS

ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING STATION
VEHICULO ELECTRICO ESTACION DE CARGA
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ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY

332A Aerie (512) 754-0544

338E Aldo (512) 392-5312

1040 Bass Factory Outlet (512) 648-8197

507 Calvin Klein (512) 392-6285

1100 Cavender's Boot City (512) 805-8210

409 Claire's (512) 353-1431

630 Crocs Outlet (512) 601-0991

211 Forever 21 (512) 392-2413

150 H&M (855) 466-7467

1015 Hot Topic (512) 392-6440

338A Justice (512) 754-0905

830 Justice Warehouse (512) 805-8663

338F Kay Jewelers Outlet (512) 392-5970

717 Lids (512) 392-5848

629 Melrose Holiday Shop New (210) 693-2185

865 Robert Wayne Footwear (512) 392-7307

820 Roz & Ali (512) 805-8201

328 Rue21 (512) 353-0161

213A Samsonite Factory Outlet (512) 392-8700

735 Seiko, The Company Store (512) 392-7459

725 Sunglass Hut (512) 392-5325

635 Timberland Factory Store (512) 353-3100

1020 Torrid (512) 392-1854

1050 Van Heusen Izod Golf (512) 392-2036

625 Wilsons Leather (512) 805-8438

APPAREL

720 Adidas (512) 392-4111

332A Aerie (512) 754-0544

338C American Eagle Outfitters (512) 392-4206

330B Austin 5 (512) 496-6000

335 Banana Republic Factory (512) 805-0370

1040 Bass Factory Outlet (512) 648-8197

507 Calvin Klein (512) 392-6285

214 Casual Male XL Outlet (512) 754-8862

1100 Cavender's Boot City (512) 805-8210

321 Charlotte Russe Outlet (512) 392-1284

870 Dickies (512) 392-3400

216 Disney Outlet (512) 392-8880

640 Eddie Bauer Outlet (512) 805-4845

337 Express Factory Outlet (512) 805-1200

211 Forever 21 (512) 392-2413

150 H&M (855) 466-7467

410 Haggar (512) 392-1365

750 HANESbrands (512) 392-3844

503 Hollister (512) 392-3657

1015 Hot Topic (512) 392-6440

632 Hurley (512) 392-5175

210 L'eggs Hanes Bali Playtex (512) 754-8820

407 Levi's Outlet (512) 392-7676

209 Lids Locker Room (512) 392-1880

338B LOFT Outlet (512) 392-3855

700 Maurices (512) 754-9860

629 Melrose Holiday Shop New (210) 693-2185

339 Nautica Factory Store (512) 754-7113

324 New York, New York (512) 392-4990

940 Old Navy Outlet (512) 805-8422

620 PacSun (512) 392-7811

740 Polo Ralph Lauren Clearance (512) 353-0627

332 Reebok (512) 396-5588

820 Roz & Ali (512) 805-8201

328 Rue21 (512) 353-0161

404 Tilly's (830) 387-7229

635 Timberland Factory Store (512) 353-3100

600 Tommy Hilfiger (512) 353-3718

1020 Torrid (512) 392-1854

920 Uniform Destination (512) 392-0955

1050 Van Heusen Izod Golf (512) 392-2036

875 Waikiki (512) 496-6000

625 Wilsons Leather (512) 805-8438

705 Zumiez (512) 392-6280

CHILDREN'S APPAREL

401 Abercrombie Kids (512) 392-0641

216 Disney Outlet (512) 392-8880

150 H&M (855) 466-7467

930 Journeys Kidz (512) 392-4734

338A Justice (512) 754-0905

830 Justice Warehouse (512) 805-8663

339 Nautica Factory Store (512) 754-7113

940 Old Navy Outlet (512) 805-8422

860 The Children's Place (512) 396-2181

FOOD

322 Beef Jerky Outlet (512) 361-7078

112 Chipotle Mexican Grill (512) 396-0264

5500 Cracker Barrel (512) 353-4122

605 Great American Cookies/Pretzel

Time

(512) 392-6989

730 Orange Leaf Yogurt (512) 558-0805

5300 Outback Steakhouse (512) 353-2500

835 Rocky Mountain Chocolate Factory (512) 392-9780

102 Schlotzsky's Deli (512) 392-5230

320 Subway (512) 392-3200

5200 Taco Bell (512) 396-8015

331 The Fudgery (512) 754-0655

5100 Wendy's (512) 392-8611

FOOTWEAR

720 Adidas (512) 392-4111

338E Aldo (512) 392-5312

1040 Bass Factory Outlet (512) 648-8197

1100 Cavender's Boot City (512) 805-8210

321 Charlotte Russe Outlet (512) 392-1284

630 Crocs Outlet (512) 601-0991

1030 Famous Footwear Outlet (512) 392-7990

215 Florsheim Factory Direct (512) 805-8080

1015 Hot Topic (512) 392-6440

1005 Journeys (512) 754-6750

930 Journeys Kidz (512) 392-4734

209 Lids Locker Room (512) 392-1880

700 Maurices (512) 754-9860

326 Rack Room Shoes (512) 392-1642

332 Reebok (512) 396-5588

865 Robert Wayne Footwear (512) 392-7307

850 SAS Shoes (512) 754-7878

910 Shoe Carnival (512) 805-8466

1070 Skechers (512) 353-4045

860 The Children's Place (512) 396-2181

635 Timberland Factory Store (512) 353-3100

1020 Torrid (512) 392-1854

615 Vans Outlet (512) 392-3687

HOUSEWARES & HOME FURNISHINGS

900 Corningware Corelle & More (512) 754-6364

120 Kirkland's (512) 392-5770

218 Kitchen Collection (512) 754-6477

330A Le Creuset (512) 396-8193

810 Waterford Wedgwood Royal Doulton (512) 396-4025

323 West Elm Outlet (512) 396-0054

329 Yves Delorme (512) 392-1063

SERVICES

319 Tanger Shopper Services (512) 396-7446

331A TaxFree Shopping (512) 392-2125

SPECIALTY

855 As Seen on TV (512) 353-0626

510 Book Warehouse (512) 392-5656

500 Build-A-Bear Workshop Outlet (512) 214-6018

610 Christian Gifts Outlet (512) 558-4595

216 Disney Outlet (512) 392-8880

905 Earthbound Trading Company (512) 392-7017

212 Fragrance Outlet (512) 392-7086

1010 GNC (512) 805-9777

101 Go! Game & Toy Outlet (512) 396-7446

213B High Sierra (512) 392-8700

325 Perfumania (512) 396-5700

840 Perfumes 4 U (512) 805-8661

213A Samsonite Factory Outlet (512) 392-8700

880 Spencer Gifts 1-800-762-

0419

715 Tools & More (512) 392-2222

842 TruMedic (512)297-3575


